
Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Admission list M.A. (Women’s Studies) -1st year 2023-24  

Department: Department cum centre for Women’s Studies and 
Development 

 
1. Link of Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

2. Fee code : T0530 

3. Admission Fee (Students graduate from P.U. Chandigarh) : Rs. 10125/- 

4. Students graduate from other University: 10125/- + 1000/- (Migration fee)  

1000/- (Registration Fee)        : Rs.12125/- 

5. S.C. Students belonging to Punjab : 295/- 
Graduate from P.U., Chandigarh (whose family income less than 2.5 lacs) 

 
6. SC students belonging to Punjab 

Graduate from other University (whose family income less than 2.5 lacs) : 295+1000/- (Migration 
fee) 

 

7. Only the selected candidates are advised to deposited their fee latest by 17.08.2023 positively 
otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the waiting list and submit the receipt at 
the Department's E-mail ID: womenstudies@pu.ac.in 

 
8. Students should create their own ID for depositing the Admission Fee online. 

 

9. Fee deposited from other ID will not be accepted. No change/ Correction will be done on fee receipts 
as per P.U. Authorities. 

 

10. Those students who have gap year, kindly provide gap year certificate (Hard copy). 
 

11. Those selected candidates (in first merit list) who wants hostel, kindly visit and fill online hostel form 
in this website https://hms.puchd.ac.in positively. The hostel allocation will be purely on merit basis 
within course and as per category of reservation. 

 
12. Important Note :- i) Original Certificates to be submitted by the students joining Panjab University 

for the first time must deposit their all Original DMCs (1st to 6th Semester) and Original Migration 
Certificate (from the institution last attended) well in time to avoid penalty as per schedule given 
below :  

 

Before 04.10.2023 Without late fee 

05.10.2023 to 20.11.2023 Rs. 1000/- 

01.11.2023 to 20.11.2023 Rs. 2,000/- 

21.11.2023 to 30.11.2023 Rs. 5,000/- 
 

All candidates are also requested to keep monitoring the online Departmental admission notice board 
(cwsd.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information /updates. 
Note: Commencement of Classes is from 18.08.2023. Time table is available on Department 
website (https://cwsd.puchd.ac.in/). 

mailto:womenstudies@pu.ac.in
https://hms.puchd.ac.in/
https://cwsd.puchd.ac.in/


Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2315016018 GEN Dakshita Bhardwaj Yogesh Kumar 
Bhardwaj

3074.64

2 2315015038 BC,OGC Ketika Kishore Krishan Kishore 2836.846
3 2315010730 GEN Divya Divu Kuldip Raj 2819.16
4 2315010129 OGC Navkiran Kaur Daljit Singh Natt 2738.4
5 2315013315 SC Kanav Bhagat Vijay Kumar 2733.57
6 2315004811 GEN Sandeep Garg Ashok Kumar 2731.478
7 2315018830 GEN Amish Makkar Ashok Kumar 2660.6
8 2315013876 GEN Mandeep Yashbir 2604.4
9 2315017837 GEN SUPRIYA CHAUHAN Virender Singh 2603
10 2315011281 DEF Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh 2592.667
11 2315010884 GEN Navpreet Shingara Singh 2541.338
12 2315019695 GEN Navya Raj Ashish Raj 2537.2
13 2315006120 BAS GURSHMINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 2503.58

14 2315006696 SC SIMRANJEET KAUR GURMEJ SINGH 2479.8
15 2315019216 RAS Jasleen Kaur Naib Singh 2474.2
16 2315008839 GEN RAMNEEK KAUR BALRAJ SINGH 2459.2

1 2315000733 GEN Parul Sanjeev Chauhan 2440.15
2 2315012574 GEN Shivani Rammehar 2435.816
3 2315013683 OGC Shiwangi Ramesh Kumar 2425
4 2315007676 BC Sahil Kamboj Manohar Lal 2417.5
5 2315007496 GEN Komaldeep Kaur Gurmeet Singh 2411.55
6 2315017156 BC Anjali Rani Kewal Krishan 2395.71
7 2315015957 GEN Veronika Kapoor Subhash Chand 

Kapoor
2386

8 2315000531 GEN DUPALI GUPTA Rajeev Gupta 2372.1
9 2315015438 GEN SUKHVINDER SHAILENDER 2355.366
10 2315012620 GEN Vinay Rajender Malik 2336.224
11 2315008007 GEN Vishal Krishan 2283.3
12 2315008641 GEN Arshdeep Ved Parkash 2278.1
13 2315001191 GEN ADITI PANTHRI YATENDRA PANTHRI 2270.925

14 2315005077 GEN DINESH KUMARI KARAN SINGH 2237.1
15 2315006878 GEN ANKITA KARNAIL SINGH 2236
16 2315009324 GEN Udayveer Singh Swaran singh 2227.15
17 2315000269 OGC Sarah Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma 2212.361
18 2315013356 BC,BAS Rohit Sama Ram Saran 2210
19 2315009537 GEN Shaguna Kapoor Arvind Kumar Kapoor 2191.45

20 2315014129 SC Chashampreet Singh Harpreet Singh 2186.652
21 2315006642 SC MANPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 2186.25
22 2315015996 GEN Arvish Kamboj ashok kumar 2170.9
23 2315017908 GEN Mehboob Singh 

Dhaliwal
Rajinder singh 2164.68

24 2315003934 GEN HARJOT SINGH DILBAG SINGH 2159.52
25 2315019133 GEN GAURAV DILBAG 2156

DEPRTAMENT CUM CENTRE FOR WOMEN'S STUDIES AND DEVELOPMENT,                                                                                                      
                                   PANJAB UNIEVRSITY, CHANDIGARH

M.A. Women's Studies (SESSION 2023-24) PROVISIONAL  LIST RECOMMENDED FOR ADMISSION 
(OVERALL)

Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code : T0530

Total seats under General Category: 16

Waiting List General category



26 2315008627 GEN KRISHAN MALHOTRA BHUPINDER 
MALHOTRA

2151.6

27 2315004073 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 2149.6
28 2315007336 SC ABHISHEK SHANKAR Ravinder Chand 2148.432

29 2315011479 SC Gurmej singh Lachhman singh 2147.4
30 2315012755 SC,BAS,RAS Amandeep Singh Joginder Singh 2143.85

31 2315004798 BC amanjot kaur pritam singh 2140.2
32 2315010053 BC Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan Dass 2118.859
33 2315000580 GEN Vinmerta Narwal Surinder Kumar 2106
34 2315014350 SC GURNOORDEEP SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 2086.35

35 2315008135 GEN Prachi Goyal Anil Kumar 2085.677
36 2315002627 GEN RESHAM RAJENDER 2082.44
37 2315017128 BC SANDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 2075.4
38 2315004839 GEN JOHARBEER SINGH DALJINDER SINGH 2067
39 2315001209 GEN SAURAV RANA SOMPAL RANA 2066.3
40 2315002626 GEN Hargobind Singh Ravinder Singh 2055.5
41 2315010660 GEN Amandeep Ram Bhagat Sheoran 2049.8
42 2315001238 GEN SUKHMANPREET 

SINGH
GURRAJ SINGH 2043.3

43 2315016014 BC Ajit Pal Milakh Raj 2036.35
44 2315004427 SC Gurwinder Singh Malkeet Singh 2032.8
45 2315001230 BC,BAS Anish Kumar Daulat Chand 2030.05
46 2315017405 BC SANTOSH KAUR GURJANT SINGH 2028
47 2315006253 GEN PRABHNOOR 

DHALIWAL
GAMDOOR SINGH 2027.34

48 2315007697 GEN Kajal Rani Deep Chand 2024
49 2315006633 GEN Bhajanpartik Singh Jaspal Singh 2023.2
50 2315007689 GEN Narinder Singh Dilbag singh 2021.05
51 2315017898 BC,BAS Isha Kamboj Kewal Krishan 2020.8
52 2315004857 GEN ARSHDEEP SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 2005
53 2315013447 GEN Ashish Kumar Pawan Kumar 2004.4
54 2315004726 GEN Shubhra Bandhu Avinash Bandhu 1997.442
55 2315010194 BAS Abhitesh Sandhu Ranvijay Singh Sandhu 1986.9

56 2315017788 RAS PARAMVIR DHARAMVIR 1969.317
57 2315015249 DEF SAKSHI KAUSHIK DHARAMVIR KAUSHIK 1965.6

58 2315008457 SC Kuldeep Singh Bagich Singh 1949.65
59 2315006872 GEN LAKHVIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1949.579
60 2315015196 SC KULWANT SINGH HANSA SINGH 1946.9
61 2315010260 GEN SAKSHAM JAIN MOHIT JAIN 1937.032
62 2315015926 GEN Gurwinder Singh Gurdeep Singh 1936.45
63 2315002356 GEN Haritika Bhalla Virinder Kumar Bhalla 1929.538

64 2315007056 GEN GURJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1927.65
65 2315014955 BC Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh 1925
66 2315008137 GEN RANBIR SINGH AVTAR SINGH 1924.9
67 2315005563 GEN RAVINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH 1916.35
68 2315007680 GEN VARUN RATHOUR ANIL KUMAR 1915.2
69 2315003210 GEN HARJASANPREET 

SINGH
BALVIR SINGH 1911.176

70 2315015687 BC Kuldeep Singh Labh Singh 1903.6
71 2315015349 GEN Japjit Singh Tejinder Singh 1899
72 2315013886 SC NIRMAL SINGH Mehar Singh 1897.4
73 2315015514 GEN Jeevanjot Narinder Pal 1889.28



74 2315006318 GEN Sukhveer Singh Amreek singh 1886.4
75 2315005440 BC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND 1883
76 2315008827 GEN MANDEEP SINGH MITHU SINGH 1876.545
77 2315002276 GEN Saksham Rana MANOJ RANA 1859.76
78 2315010618 GEN UMARKARAN SINGH 

PAUL
TEJINDER SINGH 1851.993

79 2315014749 GEN Keshav Jai Prakash 1839.6
80 2315008868 BAS Ramandeep Singh 

Sandhu
Satpal Singh 1831

81 2315001945 RAS Pranay Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 1830.5
82 2315009809 GEN LOVEPREET SINGH PARGAT SINGH 1827.25
83 2315005433 GEN KANWARPREET 

SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH 1822.1

84 2315002392 GEN Harwinder Singh RAJWINDER SINGH 1816.92
85 2315015257 RAS,DEF VIPUL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 1814.4
86 2315012966 GEN Manpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 1807.35
87 2315013574 GEN MOHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 1795.676
88 2315012048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1793.85
89 2315014654 GEN Prishita Bansal Ajay bansal 1789.2
90 2315019166 GEN SHAHBAZ SINGH 

DHILLON
DILRAJ SINGH 
DHILLON

1781.1

91 2315007699 GEN Gurpinder Kaur Mukhtar Singh 1779.6
92 2315013922 GEN VARINDER SINGH Jadwant Singh 1774.2
93 2315019379 GEN HARMANPREET KAUR SAMPURAN SINGH 1773.6

94 2315002398 OGC KRITIKA ANIL KUMAR 1771.92
95 2315002183 GEN SULTAN SINGH BRAR JAGTAR SINGH BRAR 1770.667

96 2315007637 BC Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh 1757.566
97 2315018505 BC,RAS DEEPAK KUMAR JAILAL 1757
98 2315006567 GEN Gurjot Singh Sukhdev Singh 1751.06
99 2315011140 GEN ADITYA SURA CHARAN SINGH 1749.692
100 2315019594 BC Lovepreet Singh Amarjit Singh 1748.571
101 2315017216 OGC,RAS ARSHIA ARUN JINDAL 1745.8
102 2315018989 GEN Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh 1740
103 2315005561 GEN HARMANDEEP SINGH RAGHVIR SINGH 1739.88

104 2315004239 GEN Varinder Singh Gurdev Singh 1734.194
105 2315001324 BC Sanampreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 1728
106 2315003231 GEN GURPIAR SINGH SANT SINGH 1724.35
107 2315013034 BC Kiran Kaur Piara Singh 1724.129
108 2315008999 SC Vandana Bishamber 1711
109 2315019320 GEN JATINDERJEET SINGH AMANPREET SINGH 1704

110 2315014259 GEN Siddharth Singh 
Gautam

Shailesh Kumar Singh 1700.736

111 2315004250 SC Rahul Kumar Ram Chander 1682.65
112 2315001382 DEF JASKARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1670.76
113 2315003523 SC,RAS,BAS Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh 1665.3

114 2315015954 GEN Karandeep Singh Sukhdev Singh 1650.6
115 2315018372 BC,BAS Sagandeep Harbans Lal 1648.08
116 2315006305 SC Priyanka Bhuljit Singh 1638
117 2315014856 GEN Sarvotam Singh Jasbir Singh 1616
118 2315019142 GEN DARBARA SINGH MELA SINGH 1611
119 2315004869 GEN Abhinav Thakur Atma Ram 1610.4
120 2315009853 FF JASKARAN SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 1610.4
121 2315018908 GEN MEHAK GROVER KULDEEP KUMAR 1609.44



122 2315015410 GEN Sehajpreet Singh Jarnail Singh 1598.621
123 2315000463 ST,DEF FRANKY SOREN Jiten Soren 1596.25
124 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1592.05

125 2315009174 SC Samarjit Kaur Mota Singh 1587.6
126 2315015424 GEN Mohit Kundlas Madan Lal 1586.2
127 2315013165 BC,BAS,RAS Vishal Kamboj Gopal Chand 1574.4

128 2315013301 GEN Bhawna Sethi Bharat Bhushan Sethi 1564.364

129 2315015398 GEN RAJAT RAM KISHAN 1562.4
130 2315012122 GEN SAHIL CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR 1557.6
131 2315000032 BAS,RAS Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh 1546.56
132 2315008203 GEN HARKAWAL SINGH Avtarsingh 1545
133 2315006590 GEN Khushboo Singla Vivek Kumar Singla 1537.2
134 2315018500 GEN Samanpreetsingh Bikramjit Singh 1522.051
135 2315000695 DEF YASHANPREET BAINS AMAR KUMAR BAINS 1519.56

136 2315010356 GEN Maninder Singh Major Singh 1516.32
137 2315018084 GEN Honey Garg Sarwan kumar garg 1516.2
138 2315003756 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1503.333
139 2315013464 GEN Rohit Om Prakash 1486.8
140 2315018380 GEN Rohit K K Handa 1483.34
141 2315011323 GEN Gurinderjeet Singh Harbhupinder Singh 1480
142 2315008992 GEN Ashveer Kaur Sarao Gurpreet Singh 1456.8
143 2315010245 GEN JOBANPREET SINGH MANINDERJIT SINGH 1454.04

144 2315019068 BC Manpreet Kaur Daulat ram 1452.78
145 2315015033 BC Ankush Kumar Balkar Chand 1443.21
146 2315010154 DEF Akanksha Mohan 

Dhaka
Shyam Mohan Sharma 1442.595

147 2315009128 GEN RUBAL SINGH MAHABIR SINGH 1442.4
148 2315013412 GEN UDESH RANA AJAY KUMAR RANA 1403.85
149 2315008714 GEN Surender Mahender 1393.655
150 2315004725 GEN Prakul Jyoti Parkash 1388.952
151 2315005934 GEN GURPREET SINGH 

GREWAL
PIRTPAL SINGH 
GREWAL

1350

152 2315009565 GEN PUNEET JINDAL VIJAY DHURI 1344.686
153 2315009972 RAS Abhinandan Tiwari Rajesh Kumar Tiwari 1312.865

154 2315007308 GEN JAGDEEP SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH 1311.086
155 2315001284 GEN Harshdeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1293.318
156 2315006725 GEN Sachin Karan Singh 1288
157 2315015045 GEN SARABJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 1282.971
158 2315017037 GEN JAGVINDER SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 1255.543
159 2315006957 GEN Ashish Choudhary Ashok Kumar 1238.069

160 2315002340 GEN Jaibeer Singh Gurpreet Singh 0
161 2315005292 GEN GOURAV BANSAL ANAND BANSAL 0

162 2315006880 GEN PREET RANDHAWA GURPARKASH SINGH 0

163 2315016423 GEN DAVINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 0
164 2315005666 GEN GAURAV DHARMENDER 0
165 2315015295 SC SHARANPREET SINGH LATE AVTAR SINGH 0
166 2315009476 BC Lovepreet Gurnam Chand 0

Reappear candidates (provisionally in waiting list as per rule 10 in Handbook of Information 2023 

On hold as result awaited



1 2315014129 SC Chashampreet Singh Harpreet Singh 2186.652
2 2315006642 SC MANPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 2186.25
3 2315007336 SC ABHISHEK SHANKAR Ravinder Chand 2148.432

4 2315011479 SC Gurmej singh Lachhman singh 2147.4
5 2315012755 SC,BAS,RAS Amandeep Singh Joginder Singh 2143.85

6 2315014350 SC GURNOORDEEP SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 2086.35

1 2315004427 SC Gurwinder Singh Malkeet Singh 2032.8
2 2315008457 SC Kuldeep Singh Bagich Singh 1949.65
3 2315015196 SC KULWANT SINGH HANSA SINGH 1946.9
4 2315013886 SC NIRMAL SINGH Mehar Singh 1897.4
5 2315008999 SC Vandana Bishamber 1711
6 2315004250 SC Rahul Kumar Ram Chander 1682.65
7 2315003523 SC,RAS,BAS Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh 1665.3

8 2315006305 SC Priyanka Bhuljit Singh 1638
9 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1592.05

10 2315009174 SC Samarjit Kaur Mota Singh 1587.6
11 2315003756 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1503.333
12 2315015295 SC SHARANPREET SINGH LATE AVTAR SINGH Hold as Result 

Awaied

1 2315000463 ST,DEF FRANKY SOREN Jiten Soren 1596.25

1 2315007676 BC Sahil Kamboj Manohar Lal 2417.5
2 2315017156 BC Anjali Rani Kewal Krishan 2395.71

1 2315013356 BC,BAS Rohit Sama Ram Saran 2210
2 2315004073 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 2149.6
3 2315004798 BC amanjot kaur pritam singh 2140.2
4 2315010053 BC Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan Dass 2118.859
5 2315017128 BC SANDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 2075.4
6 2315016014 BC Ajit Pal Milakh Raj 2036.35
7 2315001230 BC,BAS Anish Kumar Daulat Chand 2030.05
8 2315017405 BC SANTOSH KAUR GURJANT SINGH 2028
9 2315017898 BC,BAS Isha Kamboj Kewal Krishan 2020.8
10 2315014955 BC Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh 1925
11 2315015687 BC Kuldeep Singh Labh Singh 1903.6
12 2315005440 BC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND 1883
13 2315012048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1793.85
14 2315007637 BC Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh 1757.566
15 2315018505 BC,RAS DEEPAK KUMAR JAILAL 1757
16 2315019594 BC Lovepreet Singh Amarjit Singh 1748.571
17 2315001324 BC Sanampreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 1728
18 2315013034 BC Kiran Kaur Piara Singh 1724.129

Under Various Reserve Categories

Students admitted under SC Category against: 05 seats +01 seat interchanged from ST Category

Waiting List of SC category

Students admitted under ST Category against: 02 seats (01 seat interchanged to SC)

Students admitted under BC Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List of BC category



19 2315018372 BC,BAS Sagandeep Harbans Lal 1648.08
20 2315013165 BC,BAS,RAS Vishal Kamboj Gopal Chand 1574.4

21 2315019068 BC Manpreet Kaur Daulat ram 1452.78
22 2315015033 BC Ankush Kumar Balkar Chand 1443.21
23 2315009476 BC Lovepreet Gurnam Chand Hold as Result 

Awaited

1 2315015249 DEF SAKSHI KAUSHIK DHARAMVIR KAUSHIK 1965.6

2 2315015257 RAS,DEF VIPUL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 1814.4

1 2315001382 DEF JASKARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1670.76
2 2315000463 ST,DEF FRANKY SOREN Jiten Soren 1596.25
3 2315000695 DEF YASHANPREET BAINS AMAR KUMAR BAINS 1519.56

4 2315010154 DEF Akanksha Mohan 
Dhaka

Shyam Mohan Sharma 1442.595

1 2315009853 FF JASKARAN SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 1610.4

1 2315013356 BC,BAS Rohit Sama Ram Saran 2210

1 2315012755 SC,BAS,RAS Amandeep Singh Joginder Singh 2143.85

2 2315001230 BC,BAS Anish Kumar Daulat Chand 2030.05
3 2315017898 BC,BAS Isha Kamboj Kewal Krishan 2020.8
4 2315010194 BAS Abhitesh Sandhu Ranvijay Singh Sandhu 1986.9

5 2315005440 BC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND 1883
6 2315008868 BAS Ramandeep Singh 

Sandhu
Satpal Singh 1831

7 2315012048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1793.85
8 2315003523 SC,RAS,BAS Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh 1665.3

9 2315018372 BC,BAS Sagandeep Harbans Lal 1648.08
10 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1592.05

11 2315013165 BC,BAS,RAS Vishal Kamboj Gopal Chand 1574.4

12 2315000032 BAS,RAS Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh 1546.56

Students admitted under Freedom Fighter Category against: 01 seat

Students admitted under Defence Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List of Defence category

No students admitted under PWD Category against as there is no applicant under this category.

No student admitted under Rot V./T.V.Category against as there is no applicant under this category.

Additional Seats

Students admitted under BAS Category against: 01 seat

Waiting List of BAS category

Students admitted under RAS Category against: 02 seats



1 2315004073 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 2149.6

2 2315012755 SC,BAS,RAS Amandeep Singh Joginder Singh 2143.85

1 2315017788 RAS PARAMVIR DHARAMVIR 1969.317

2 2315001945 RAS Pranay Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 1830.5

3 2315015257 RAS,DEF VIPUL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 1814.4

4 2315018505 BC,RAS DEEPAK KUMAR JAILAL 1757

5 2315017216 OGC,RAS ARSHIA ARUN JINDAL 1745.8

6 2315003523 SC,RAS,BAS Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh 1665.3

7 2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1592.05

8 2315013165 BC,BAS,RAS Vishal Kamboj Gopal Chand 1574.4

9 2315000032 BAS,RAS Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh 1546.56
10 2315009972 RAS Abhinandan Tiwari Rajesh Kumar Tiwari 1312.865

1 2315013683 OGC Shiwangi Ramesh Kumar 2425
2 2315000269 OGC Sarah Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma 2212.361

1 2315002398 OGC KRITIKA ANIL KUMAR 1771.92
2 2315017216 OGC,RAS ARSHIA ARUN JINDAL 1745.8

Waiting List of OGC category

No students admitted under YF Category against as there is no applicant under this category.

Waiting List of RAS category

Students admitted under OGC Category against: 02 seats
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